
Diamond Bus East Midlands Ltd. The Bus Garage, Wetmore Road  Burton upon Trent, DE14 1QL

01283 500228   |  dbem-comments@diamondbuses.com   |  www.diamondbuses.com

a brighter diamond

Information valid from 17th May 2025. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

12 12 Burton to Lichfield via Branston, Alrewas & Fradley
12E Burton to Lichfield via Centrum Retail Park & Fradley

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

12E 12E 12
Sch

12 
NSch

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Burton, New Street 0610 0655 0755 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1545 1645 1805

Regents Park - - 0803 - - - - - - - - - -

Branston, Morrisons - - 0815 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1555 1655 1815

Centrum East Retail Park 0618 0705 - - - - - - - - - - -

Efflinch Lane/Captains Lane 0629 0716 0826 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1611 1711 1826

Barton, The Green - - 0828 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1613 1713 1828

Yoxall, The Crown - - 0837 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1622 1722 1837

Kings Bromley - - 0841 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1626 1726 1841

Alrewas, George & Dragon - - 0849 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1634 1734 1849

Fradley, Village Hall 0639 0726 0855 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1642 1742 1855

Halifax Avenue 0642 0729 0857 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1647 1747 1857

Lichfield, Bus Station 0652 0739 0907 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1657 1757 1907

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 
Sch

12 12 12 12 12 12 812
Sch

12 12 12 12E

Lichfield, Bus Station - 0700 0800 - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 - 1610 1710 1810 1910

Fradley Park - 0710 0810 - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 - 1620 1720 1820 1917

Fradley, Village Hall - 0715 0815 - 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 - 1625 1725 1825 1922

Wellfield Road - 0719 0819 - 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 - 1629 1729 1829 1926

Alrewas, George & Dragon - 0721 0821 - 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 - 1631 1731 1831 -

Kings Bromley - 0729 0829 - 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 - 1639 1739 1839 -

Yoxall, The Crown - 0734 0834 - 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 - 1644 1744 1844 -

St James's Church 0720 - - 0930 - - - - - - - - - - -

John Taylor High School - - - - - - - - - - 1600 - - - -

Barton, The Green 0723 0743 0843 0933 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 - 1653 1753 1853 -

Arden Road 0724 0744 0844 0934 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 - 1654 1754 1854 1934

Centrum East Retail Park - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1943

Branston, Morrisons - - - - - - - - - - 1615 - - - -

Regents Park Road - - - - - - - - - - 1627 - - - -

Branston, Morrisons 0735 0758 0903 0945 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1705 1805 1905

Burton, New Street 0743 0808 0913 0953 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1635 1718 1813 1913 1950
Bus stops for Centrum Park are those on Parkway near to McDonald’s and PC World. 
Sch   Schooldays Only
NSch  School Holidays Only

For additional services from Burton to Lichfield see our X12 Flyer...
Burton to Lichfield ...express via A38 • 7 days a week

12E



Diamond Bus East Midlands Ltd. The Bus Garage, Wetmore Road  Burton upon Trent, DE14 1QL

01283 500228   |  dbem-comments@diamondbuses.com   |  www.diamondbuses.com

a brighter diamond

Information valid from 17th May 2025. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

12 12 Burton to Lichfield via Branston, Alrewas & Fradley
12E Lichfield to Burton via Fradley & Centrum Retail Park  

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Burton, New Street 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1545 1645 1805

Branston, Morrisons 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1554 1654 1812

Efflinch Lane/Captains Lane 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1611 1711 1826

Barton, The Green 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1613 1713 1828

Yoxall, The Crown 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1622 1722 1837

Kings Bromley 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1626 1726 1841

Alrewas, George & Dragon 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1634 1734 1849

Fradley, Village Hall 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1642 1742 1855

Halifax Avenue 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1647 1747 1857

Lichfield, Bus Station 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1657 1757 1907

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12E

Lichfield, Bus Station - - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1600 1700 1800 1910

Fradley Park - - - 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1621 1721 1821 1926

Fradley, Village Hall - - - 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1626 1726 1826 1931

Wellfield Road - - - 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1630 1730 1830 1935

Alrewas, George & Dragon - - - 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1632 1732 1832 -

Kings Bromley - - - 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1640 1740 1840 -

Yoxall, The Crown - - - 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1645 1745 1845 -

St James's Church 0720 0750 0845 - - - - - - - - - -

Barton, The Green 0723 0753 0848 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1654 1754 1854 -

Arden Road 0724 0754 0849 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1655 1755 1855 1943

Centrum East Retail Park - - - - - - - - - - - - 1952

Branston, Morrisons 0735 0805 0900 - - - - - - - - - -

Burton, New Street 0743 0813 0908 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1719 1814 1914 1959

For additional services from Burton to Lichfield see our X12 Flyer...
Burton to Lichfield ...express via A38 • 7 days a week

12E


